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[sharehold ing Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

1. 
2. 
3. 

4. 

Name of Listed Entity: JMC Projects {India) Limited 

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSE: 522263, NSE: JMCPROJECT 

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1){a)/Reg. 31{1){b)/Reg. 31{1){c) 

a. I If unde.r 31(1}(b} then indicate the report for Quarter ending: September, 2021 
b. !If under 31{1){c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 

Declaration: The listed entity is req uired to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

Particulars Yes* No* 
1 Whether th::._Ust ed Entity has i5sued any partly paid up shares? No 

2 Whether t hr:! li sced Ent ity has issued any Convertible Securit ies or Warrants? No 

3 Whether the Usi:ed Entit y i~as any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No ~--~ 
4 Whet her th e list ed Ent itv has a~y shares in locked-in? No 

5 Whether an y shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

,i. If the Listed Entit y selects t he option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 

Securlties/Warrants, deposit ory receipts, locked-in shares, No. of shares pledged or otherw ise encumbered by promoters, as appl icable, shall 

not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above 

table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities. 

Fo~ ndia) Umited 

Samir Raval 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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JMC Projects {India) Limited 
" 

Table I - Summarv Statement holdinl! of soecified securities 

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Sharehold Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, Number of Locked in Number of Shares . Number of 
share hold paid up Pa rtly shares shares held ing as a% securities Shares as a% sha res pledged or otherwise equity shares 
ers equity paid-up underlyin of tota l Underlying assuming fu ll encumbered held in 

shares held equity g no. of Outstand ing conversion of dematerialis 
shares Depositor shares No. of Voting Rights Total as a convertible convertible No. (a) As a % of No. (a) As a % of ed form 
held y Receipts (calculate % of securities securities (as a tota l total 

d as per (A+B+C) (including percentage of Shares Shares 
SCRR, Class eg: X Class eg: y Total Warrants) diluted share held(b) held{b) 
1957) capital) 

(VII)= {VIII) As a {XI)= {Vll)+(X) 

{I) {II) {Ill) {IV) (V) {VI) (IV)+(V)+ % of {IX) (X) As a% of (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 
(VI) {A+B+C2) (A+B+C2) 

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 1 113757395 0 0 113757395 67.7510 113757395 0 113757395 67.7510 0 67.7510 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 113757395 
(B) Public 20568 54147775 0 0 54147775 32.2490 54147775 0 54147775 32.2490 0 32.2490 0 0.0000 NA NA 53934115 
(C) Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA 

(Cl) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 
(CZ) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 

Total 20569 167905170 0 0 167905170 100.0000 167905170 0 167905170 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 167691510 



JMC Projects (India,) Limited 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category & Name of the shareholders Entity Type PAN Nos.of No. of fully Partly No.of Tot.al nos. Sharehold Number of Voting Rights held In each dass of No. of Shares Shareholding,. Number of Locked In Number of SharM Numberof ' 

shareh.old paid up paid-up shares shares hekJ Ing% securities Underlying as a% shares pledged or otherwise equity .,, eqult-, shares equity underlyln calwlated OutstandinR assuming full encumbered shares he'd 

held shares g asper convertible conversion of In 

held Deposito, SCRR, No. of Voting RighU Total as a securities convertible No. (a) Asa%of No.la) Asa"of dematerlali 

y Receipts 1957 Asa %of (Including securitles"{as total total sed form 

"°' (A+B+c) Warr;11nts) a percentage Shares Shares 

(A+B.CZ) Classq:X Cl.nseg:y Total of d iluted held(b) held(b) 

share capital) 

(VII}= (Vlll)Asa (Xl}=(Vll}+(X} 

(I} (II} (111} (IVI IV) (VI} (IV)+{V)+ "of (IX} IX} Asa " of (XII} (XIII) (XIV} 

{VI} (A+B.CZ) ,(A+B+c.z) 

1 Indian 

•' lndlviduals / Hindu Undivided Famlhi 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

b} Central Government/ State Govemment{s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 · 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

Cl Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 .0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

(di Any Other ISne<.IM 1 1U75739S 0 0 113757395 67.7510 11375739S 0 1137S7395 67.7S10 0 67.7S10 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 U37S739S 

Bodies Coroorate 1 11375739S 0 0 113757395 67.7510 lll75739S 0 1137S7395 67.7510 0 67.7510 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 113757.395 

Kaloataru Power Tran~mission Limited Promoter AAACK8387R 1 1137S7395 0 0 11.3757395 67.7510 113757395 0 113757395 67.7510 0 67.7510 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1137S739S 

Sub Tot.11 IAl(ll 1 113757395 0 0 113757395 67.7S10 1137S739S 0 1137S7395 67.7510 0 67.7S10 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1137S739S 

2 Foreign 
lndtvlduals (Non-Resident Individuals/ foreign 

(al lndtvldualsl 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

bl Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 .0000 0 0.0000 0 

(d Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

lldl Forelcn Portfolio lnvestOf 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

(el Any Other (s-~:&..,J 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

Sub Total IAU21 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 

Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group 

(Al= (Al(l}+IAl(2I 1 113757395 0 0 113757395 67.7510 11.3757395 0 113757395 67.7510 0 67.7510 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 113757395 

Oetalls of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here a long with details such as number of s hareholders, outst anding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which arc frozen etc. 

Note : 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock EXGhange{s). 
(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3} of SEBI !Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 

l 



JMC ProJects (lncllaJ L1m1tea 
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category&Nameoftheshareholders Nos.of No,offullypaldup Partlypa!d-up No.of Toblnos. NumberofVotlngRJghtshe1dlneachclassofsecurltles No.ofShares Shareholdlng,as;a% Numbcroflo<:kcdlnshares Number of Shares Number of equity 
sharchold equlty•hnesheld equltysharu shares shares held ,;alculatoduper Underlying auumlni:full pledi:edorothcrwlse sh:1rcshctdln 

held underlyln SCRR, 19S7Asa % of Outstanding conversion of encumbered dem~torl ;a llsedform 

Depositor 

yRecelpts 

(A+B+C2) >---------------- -------<convertlble converttb lesecurltlu r-77"---r-----cc-c-----c---t-,,----,-,----,-,--,----,--, 
No, cf Voting Rights Total a_sa %of securities (..s a percentai::e of No. (a) Asa ¼ of total No. (aj Asa %of 

,., 

{b) 

1,1 

{I) 

l•l 

(b) 

Id) 

1, 

Ill 

lrutltutJons 
Mutual fund 

Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc llalanccd 

Advantar,eFund 
KotakSmall ( aµFund 
Sh! lnfrMtructurerund 
lc!c l Prudential !nfr~>tructurt:' Fund 
VentureCapltalFunds 
Alternnelnvl!stmentFunds 

Foreli:nVentureCapibllnveston 

Forel~n Portfoliolnvu tor 
Flnancl;allns-tltutlons/Banks 
lnsur:rnceCompanlu 

Provident Funds/Pension hods 
AnyOtherjSpeclfv) 
SubTot:ail(ll)(l) 
Central Government/State Government(s)/ 

President of India 

SuhTotal(B)(2) 

Non-Institutions 
Individuals 

l.lndlvldu;alshare holdcrsholdlni:nomlnalshare 

capltaluptoRs.21akhs. 
11.lndlvldualsharehotdersholdlngnomlnal 
shuecapltalln ucessofR s. 21akhs. 

NBFCsre1:,lste red with RBI 

Trust Employee 

Overseu Oeposltorles(holding ORs) (bal1nclng 

flt,:ure) 

Any Other(Speclfyl 

IEPF 
Hindu Undivided family 

NonResld.,ntlndlans(NonRepat) 
NonResldcntlndlans(Repat l 

5an)cevArura 
BodyCorp•LtdUabilityP:irtnenhlp 

UndalmedShues 

Ctearln,Member 
Bodies Corporate 

Qut-s t lnv~tment Advisors Private Urnitcd 
SubTotll(B)(3) 

TotalPublkShare holding(B)= 
(B)(ll+(B)(2)+(8}{31 

(11 ) tut) (IV) 

28125249 

MATH1809A 154S3512 

MATK4475F 1:1 2695011 
AABTS6407U 22999 i 5 

MA/11003l:I F 2049294 

21S41 

' 24 1S69142 

l 3352 

29719284 

19640 13304982 

10 2951742 

l S000 

886 8165767 

l 137S90 

578192 

100 771804 
166 2681764 

AAAl'Al737C I 2337575 
1S3742 

42140 

82 403190 

132 3397345 
AAACQ0371R I 2673363 

20537 2442849 1 

20568 54147775 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons In Concert Including their Sho1reholdlng (No. and%): NII 

Classeg: X Classeg:y Total 

IV) (VII 
{VII)= (VIU)As a,<,of 

(IX) 
{IV)+(V)+(V1) (A+B+C2) 

28125249 16.7507 28125249 28125249 

15'153512 9.2037 15453512 15453512 

8269508 4.9251 8 269508 8269508 

2299935 t.36' 111 229';1'.1 35 22'l'l<JJS 

2049294 1.2205 20'19294 204929<1 

0.0000 0 
21541 0.0128 21S41 21541 

0.0000 

1569142 0.934S 1569142 1569142 

3352 0.0020 3352 3352 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 0 

29719284 17.7000 29719284 297 19284 

0.0000 

13304982 7.9241 13304982 13304982 

2952742 1.7586 2952742 2952742 

5000 0.0030 5000 5000 

0.0000 0 

0,0000 

8165767 4,8633 8165767 816S767 

137590 0.0819 . 137590 137590 

578192 0.3444 578192 578192 

771804 0.4597 771804 771804 

2681764 1.5972 268 1764 2681764 

2337575 1.3922 2337575 2337575 

153742 0.0916 153742 153742 

' 42140 0.0251 42140 42140 

- 0 403190 0.2401 403190 403190 

3397345 2.0234 3397345 3397345 

2673363 1.59 22 2673363 26 73363 

24428491 14.S490 24428491 24428491 

S414ff/S "n.Z4!1U S414777S S4147775 

Oeto1lls of Shares which remain und11imed may be given he re along with detalls such as number of shareholders, outsbndlng shares held In demo1t/uncl 11 lmed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of sharoholdus No. of Shares Votlnc 

55 42140 

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock E,cchan,:e{sl. 

rli,:hh 

which 

42140 

(2) Tho above format needs to disclose name of 11II holde rs hold Ing m ore th11n 1" of total number of shares. 
(3) W.r.t. th e Information pertalnlnc to Depository Receipts, the same may be dlsclosed In the resp0ctlvo columns to the u t e nt Information avallable and the balance to be disclosed as held by custod ian. 

(A+B+C} (Including dllutedsharecapltalj Sharcshcld(b) 
Warrants) 

IX) 

16.7507 

9.2037 
4.<J 251 
1.36911 

1.2205 
0.0000 
0.0128 
0.0000 

0.9345 
0,0020 
0.0000 

0.0000 
0,0000 

17.7000 

0,0000 

7.9241 

1.7S86 

0.0030 

0.0000 

0.0000 

4.8633 

0.0819 

0.3444 
0,4597 

1.597Z 

l.3922 
0.0916 
0.0251 

0.2401 
2.0234 

1.5922 
14.5490 

32.2490 

(Xl)={Vll)+{X)Asa% 
of{A.-BtC2) 

16.7507 

9.2037 
4.9251 
l.36') 11 

1.2205 

0.0128 
0,0000 

0.9345 
0,0020 

0,0000 

17.7000 

0.0000 

7.9241 

1.7586 

0.0000 

4.8633 

0.0819 

0.3444 

0.4597 
1.5972 

1.3922 
0,0916 

0.0251 
0.2401 

2.0234 

1.5922 

{XII} 

0.0000 

0.0000 
O.(l(XJO 

0.0000 
0.CXXJO 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0,0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0,0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

1x·1111 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

tot.ii 

Shares 

held{b) 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

(XIV) 

15453S12 

8269508 
U 9Q9 ~5 
2049294 

21541 

1S69142 

3352 

13103322 

2952742 

11153767 
137S90 

S78192 

771554 
2631764 

2337575 
153742 

42140 
403190 

3385595 

2673363 



JMC Proiects Tf na1aT L1m1ted 
Table IV - Stat em ent showing shareho lding pattern of t he N on Promoter- Non Publ ic shareholder . 

Category & Name of the shareholders PAN Nos. of No. of Partly No. of Total nos. Sharehold Num ber of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of l ocked in Number of Sha res Number 
sharehold fully pa id paid-up shares shares ing% of securities Underlying as a% assu ming shares pledged or otherwise of equity 
ers up equity equity underlyin held calculated Outstanding full conversion encu mbered shares 

shares shares g as per convertible of convertible held in 
held held Depositor SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Total as a securities securi ties (as a No. (a) As a %of No. (a) As a% of dema teria 

y Receipts 1957 As a %of (including percentage of total total lised form 
%of (A+B+C) Wa rrants) diluted share Shares Shares 
(A+B+C2) Class eg: Class eg: y Tota l capita l) held(b) held(b) 

X 

{VII)= (VIII) As a (XI)= (Vll)+(X) 
(I) (II) (Ill ) (IV) (V) (VI) (IV)+(V)+ %of (IX) (X) As a% of (XII ) (X III) (XIV) 

{VI) (A+B+C2) (A+B+C2) 

1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 
Employee Benefi t Trust (under SEBI (Share based 

2 Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 
Tota l Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 
(C)( l)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 

Note : 
(1) PAN w ou ld not be disp layed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of t otal number of shares. 

(3) W. r.t. t he information pertaining t o Depository Receip_ts, t he same may be disclosed in the respective columns to t he extent information available and the balance t o be disclosed as held by custodian. 


