Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1.	Name o	Name of Listed Entity: JMC Projects (India) Limited									
2.	Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSE: 522263, NSE: JMCPROJECT										
3.	Share H	lolding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)									
	a.	If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: September, 2021									
	b.	If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment									
4.	Declara	tion: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-									

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

For JMC Projects (India) Limited

Samir Raval

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



JMC Pr	ojects (India) Limited		a 1															And the second s
Table I -	Summary Statement holding o	f specified s	securities													¥		
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts		ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each securities No. of Voting Rights			Total as a % of	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	securities (as a	Number of Locked shares . No. (a) As a % c total Shares		pledged or otherwencumbered No. (a) As a % total		Number of se equity share held in dematerialis f ed form
								Class eg: X	Class eg: y	Total	_(A+B+C)	(including Warrants)	percentage of diluted share capital)		held(b)	100000	Shares held(b)	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(IX)			(x)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XII)		(XIII)		(XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	113757395	0	0	113757395	67.7510	113757395	0	113757395	67.7510	0	67.7510	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	113757395
(8)	Public	20568	54147775	0	0	54147775	32.2490	54147775	0	54147775	32.2490	0	32.2490	0	0.0000	NA	NA	53934115
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public				0				0			0			0.0000	NA	NA	
(C1)	Shares Underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
(C2)	Shares Held By Employee Trust	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	Total	20569	167905170	0	0	167905170	100.0000	167905170	0	167905170	100.0000	0	100.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	167691510



JMC Projects (India) Limited

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

-	Category & Name of the shareholders	Entity Type	PAN	Nos. of sharehold ers		Partly paid-up equity shares	shares underlyin	shares held	ing % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Ve securities	oting Right	ts held in each c	lass of	Underlying	es Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	shares		n Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		shares held in
					lieiu	held (V)				a %			Total as a % of	(including	convertible securities (as	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	demateriali sed form
										Class eg: X	Class eg:	y Total	(A+B+C)	Warrants)	a percentage of diluted share capital)		Shares held(b)		held(b)	
-71	(1)		(11)	(m)	(IV)		(VI)			(IX)				(x)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)) (XII)		(xiii)		(XIV)
1	Indian																			-
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(b)	Central Government / State Government(s)			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(c)	Financial Institutions / Banks			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d)	Any Other (Specify)			1	113757395	0	0	113757395		113757395	0	113757395	67.7510	0	67.7510	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	113757395
	Bodies Corporate			1	113757395	0	0	113757395		113757395	0	113757395	67.7510	0	67.7510	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	113757395
	Kalpataru Power Transmission Limited	Promoter	AAACK8387R	1	113757395	0	0	113757395	67.7510	113757395	0	113757395	67.7510	0	67.7510	0	0.0000	10	0.0000	113757395
	Sub Total (A)(1)		i	1	113757395	0	0	113757395	67.7510	113757395	0	113757395	67.7510	0	67.7510	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	113757395
2	Foreign														ļ	1			-	-
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)		}	o	o	0	0	0	0.0000	o	0	0	0.0000	o	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(b)	Government			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(c)	Institutions			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(e)	Any Other (Specify)			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
-	Sub Total (A)(2)			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			1	113757395	0	0	113757395	67.7510	113757395	o	113757395	67.7510	o	67.7510	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	113757395

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.



JMC Projects (India) Limited
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the shareholders		PAN		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyin g		Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting F	ngnis neid in each	class of security		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	ties		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialised form
						Depositor y Receipts			No. of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	securities (including Warrants)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	
									Class eg: X	Class eg: y	Total							held(b)	
	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		107 10	(IX)	(XI) = $(XI)=(YII)+(X)$ As a % (XII) (XII) (XII)		in)	(XIV)				
Ir	nstitutions												1			ſ		1	
M	utual Fund		5	28125249	0	0	28125249	16.7507	28125249	0	28125249	16.7507	0	16.7507	0	0.0000	NA	NA	28125249
Hd	ffc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc Balanced																		
Ad		AAATH1809A	1	15453512	0	0	15453512	9.2037	15453512	0	15453512	9.2037	0	9.2037	0	0.0000	NA	NA	15453512
		AAATK4475F	1	8269508	0	0	8269508		8269508	0	8269508	4.9251	0	4.9251	0	0.0000	NA	NA	8269508
56		AABTS6407Q	1	2299935	0	0	2299935		2299935	0	2299935	1.3698	0	1.3698	0	0.0000	NΛ	NA.	2299935
		AAAAI0038F		2049294	0	0	2049294	1.2205	2049294	0	2049294	1.2205	0	1.2205	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2049294
	enture Capital Funds			0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
Alt	ternate Investment Funds		1	21541	0	0	21541		21541	0	21541	0.0128	0	0.0128	0	0.0000	NA	NA	21541
Fo	oreign Venture Capital Investors			0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
Fo	oreign Portfolio Investor		24	1569142	0	0	1569142		1569142	0	1569142	0.9345	0	0.9345	0	0.0000	NA	NA	1569142
Fir	nancial Institutions / Banks		1	3352	0	0	3352		3352	0	3352	0.0020	0	0.0020	0	0.0000	NA	NA	3352
Ins	surance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0,000	0	0	0	0,000	0		0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
Pr	ovident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
An	ny Other (Specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
Su	ıb Total (B)(1)		31	29719284	0	0	29719284	17.7000	29719284	0	29719284	17.7000	0	17.7000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	29719284
Ce	entral Government/ State Government(s)/															1			
Pr	resident of India																		
Su	ub Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
No	on-Institutions						1												
Inc	dividuals			0	0					97					0		NA	NA	
1.1	Individual shareholders holding nominal share							1				1	1	880					
ca	pital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		19640	13304982	0	0	13304982	7.9241	13304982	0	13304982	7.9241	0	7.9241	0	0.0000	NA	NA	13103322
H.	Individual shareholders holding nominal									1						1			
sh	nare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		10	2952742	0	0	2952742	1.7586	2952742	0	2952742	1.7586	0	1.7586	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2952742
Nf	BFCs registered with RBI		1	5000	0	0	5000	0.0030	5000		5000	0.0030	0	0.0030	0	0.0000	NA	NA	5000
Tr	rust Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
O	verseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing		8										306						- 72
fig	gure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	ny Other (Specify)		886	8165767	0	0	8165767	4.8633	8165767	0	8165767	4.8633	0	4.8633	0	0.0000	NA	NA	8153767
	PF		1	137590	0	0	137590	0.0819	137590	0	137590	0.0819	0	0.0819	0	0.0000	NA	NA	137590
H	indu Undivided Family		397	578192	0	0	578192	0.3444	578192	0	578192	0.3444	0	0.3444	0	0.0000	NA	NA	578192
N-	on Resident Indians (Non Repat)		100	771804	0	0	771804	0.4597	771804	0	771804	0.4597	0	0.4597	0	0.0000	NA	NA	771554
N-	on Resident Indians (Repat)		166	2681764	0	0	2681764	1.5972	2681764	0	2681764	1.5972	0	1.5972	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2681764
Sa	anjeev Arora	AAAPA1737C	1	2337575	0	0	2337575	1.3922	2337575	0	2337575	1.3922	0	1.3922	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2337575
Br	ody Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership		7	153742	0	0	153742	0.0916	153742	0	153742	0.0916	0	0.0916	0	0.0000	NA	NA	153742
U	nclaimed Shares		1	42140	0	0	42140	0.0251	42140	0	42140	0.0251	0	0.0251	0	0.0000	NA	NA	42140
CI	learing Member		82	403190	0	0	403190	0.2401	403190	0	403190	0.2401	0	0.2401	0	0.0000	NA	NA	403190
Be	odies Corporate		132	3397345	0	0	3397345	2.0234	3397345	0	3397345	2.0234	0	2.0234	0	0.0000	NA	NA	3385595
Q	luest Investment Advisors Private Limited	AAACQ0371R	1	2673363	0	0	2673363	1.5922	2673363	0	2673363	1.5922	0	1.5922	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2673363
Si	ub Total (B)(3)		20537	24428491	0	0	24428491	14.5490	24428491	0	24428491	14.5490	0	14.5490	0	0.0000	NA	NA	24214831
								The state of the s	P. Commission of the Commissio			Control of the Contro	and the second second second	1000		1.55			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Nil

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders	No, of Shares	Voting rights which are frozen
55	42140	42140

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.



JMC Projects (India) Limited

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

		Terror		1			Eco a	100							_				
Category & Name	of the shareholders	PAN	NE VESTEL TENT	No. of	Partly	No. of	the particular control	25 500 - 500-00111111	Number o	f Voting Rig	ghts held in	each class	No. of Shares	Shareholding,	Number o	of Locked in	Number o	f Shares	Numbe
		1	sharehold	fully paid	paid-up	shares	shares	ing %	of securities				Underlying	as a % assuming	g shares		pledged or otherwise		of equit
1		1	ers	up equity	equity	underlyin	held	calculated	1				Outstanding	full conversion			encumber	red	shares
.		1		shares	shares	g		as per					convertible	of convertible					held in
				held	held	Depositor		SCRR,	No. of Vot	ing Rights		Total as a	securities	securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	demate
						y Receipts		1957 As a				% of	(including	percentage of	180.0	total		total	lised for
			}					% of		ń.	Ta	(A+B+C)	Warrants)	diluted share		Shares		Shares	
								(A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg: y	Total			capital)		held(b)		held(b)	
									Х					2007		1 20			
							(VII) =	(VIII) As a						(XI)= (VII)+(X)					
	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+			((IX)		(x)	As a % of	(XII)		(XIII)		(XIV)
							(VI)	(A+B+C2)						(A+B+C2)	,		, ·		(1.1.7)
Custodian/DR Hole	ler		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	lo	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	Trust (under SEBI (Share based								1	i	1	0.0000		0.0000		0.0000	IVA	IVA	0
	Regulations, 2014)		0	0	n	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	er- Non Public Shareholding (C)=			-		-		10.000	Ť	ļ	+	0.000	ļ	0.0000	0	0.0000	IVA	INA	U
(C)(1)+(C)(2)	si- Hon i done shareholding (c/-		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	
[(C/(1)*(C)(2)			lo .	U	U	U	U	0.0000	0		U	0.0000	U	10.0000	Ju	0.0000	IVA	IVA	U .

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

